
GiGi
S K I N C A R E

CONTACT US

1122 Fair Oaks Ave
South Pasadena, CA 91030
626-799-3669
www.gigiskincare.com

Lash & Brow
Eyelash Extension
Extension Refill
Eyelash Perm
Eyelash Tinting
Eyebrow Tinting

$150
$70
$50
$20
$15
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Waxing for Him
Neck/Eyebrow Center
Back & Shoulder 
Chest
Full Brazilian

$10
$48
$40
$68

Waxing
Face (Full/Sides)
Eyebrows Shaping
Eyebrows Center
Lip or Chin
Arms (Full/Half)
Underarms
Hands/Feet/Toes/Nose/Ears
Tummy (Full/Half)
Women’s Lower Back
Bottom
Regular Bikini
Landing Strip
Half Brazilian
Full Brazilian
Full Leg
Upper Leg
Lower Leg

$45 / $15
$20
$5
$8
$35 / $25
$15
$5
$15 / $10
$10
$15
$28
$38
$43
$48
$60
$40
$35

Electrolysis
Electrolysis Cleanup 
15 Minutes 
30 Minutes  
45 Minutes
60 Minutes 

Skincare
European Facial 
Express Facial         
Microdermabrasion
Microcurrent Firming
Chest/Back Treatment 
Hand/Foot Treatment
Makeup

$80
$60
$120
$75
$60
$10 / $20
$45

Threading
Upper Lip
Eyebrows
Full Face

$8
$13
$45

$16
$26
$36
$51
$61*$15 off for any leg + bikini combo

All prices are subject to confirmation during consultation.


